Liga SMS Il runda

Zielona Goéra - Drzonkoéw, 28. - 29.5.2021

Konkurencija 8
28.05.2021 - 17:08

Mezczyzn, 200m dowolny

Open
Lista startowa

Serialz5h

1

2
3
4
5
6
7
8

AJTEL Jakub
MROZINSKI Mikotaj
LECH Karol
CHABOWSKI Nathaniel
KESLER Michat
KOWALSKI Pawet
ZUKOWSKI Antoni
ZIELINSKI Patryk

Seria2z5

O oOoO~NOULDd WN - O

RYSTWEJ Maksymilian
PIECHOWSKI Jakub
MAKOWSKI Dominik
DOKTOR Mateusz
ROGUSKI Mateusz
MINISZEWSKI Sebastian
WOGA Hubert

KOZt OWSKI Konrad
FORGEL Konrad
STARON Tymoteusz

Seria3z5

O oOoO~NOOULDd WN - O

NIEDZIALEK Michat
SZELEZNIAK-BIALKOWSKI Julian
BOLEK Stanistaw

RADKIEWICZ Kajetan

HEBEL Maciej

MYSLIWIEC Bartosz
MALINOWSKI Jakub

LUBERDA Wiktor

NOWACKI Jacek

RYCHEL Maksymilian

Seria4z5

0
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

STACHURSKI Jerzy
FILIPIAK Mikotaj
ZAREMBA Adam
JACKOWSKI Tomasz
SEAWACKI Wojciech
JANICZUK Patryk
STEFANSKI Patryk
GORRA Mikotaj
SYNOWIEC Mikotaj
GOSCINSKI Jakub

Rok ur.

03 SMS Gdansk

06 SMS Bydgoszcz

06 SMS Gorzéw Wielkopolski
06 SMS Gdansk

05 SMS Ostrowiec Sw.

07 SMS Zielona Géra

05 SMS Bydgoszcz

02 SMS Poznan

06 SMS Gorzow Wielkopolski

05 SMS Racib6rz

03 SMS Poznan

05 SMS Gorzow Wielkopolski
SMS Warszawa Konwiktorska
SMS Bydgoszcz

SMS Zielona Géra

SMS Olsztyn

SMS Zielona Géra

SMS Racibérz

REBRERRSA

03 SMS Olsztyn

04 SMS Ostrowiec Sw.

05 SMS Warszawa Konwiktorska
05 SMS Ostrowiec Sw.

05 SMS Gdansk

04 SMS Szczecin

03 SMS Gorzéw Wielkopolski

04 SMS Krakow

05 SMS Olsztyn

03 SMS Raciborz

04 SMS Wroctaw

06 SMS Gdansk

05 SMS Wroctaw

02 SMS Wroctaw

05 SMS Lublin

02 SMS Lublin

03 SMS Ostrowiec Sw.
03 SMS Szczecin

02 SMS Krakow

05 SMS Krakéw

2:18.37
2:12.52
2:15.43
2:22.56

2:07.40
2:06.07
2:05.10
2:04.09
2:03.52
2:03.54
2:04.19
2:05.50
2:06.23
2:08.81

2:01.91
2:01.38
2:00.42
1:59.58
1:59.21
1:59.51
2:00.40
2:00.91
2:.01.81
2:03.23

1:59.02
1:58.38
1:58.15
1.57.15
1:56.42
1:56.57
1:57.48
1:58.28
1:58.88
1:59.06
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Liga SMS Il runda
Zielona Goéra - Drzonkoéw, 28. - 29.5.2021

Konkurencja 8, Mezczyzn, 200m dowolny

Seria5z5
0 SOBIESZUK Kacper 02 SMS Lublin 1:55.90
1 PRUSZYNSKI Michat 04 SMS Zielona Géra 1:55.42
2 KORONA Kacper 03 SMS Szczecin 1:54.73
3 JAKIMIAK Jakub 03 SMS Warszawa Bielany 1:54.20
4 ZURAWEL Nazar 03 SMS Wroctaw 1:51.61
5 DASZKIEWICZ Michat 03 SMS Os$wiecim 1:52.97
6 GRZEGORCZYK Wiktor 02 SMS Oswiecim 1:54.45
7 WIEZIK Jan 03 SMS Oswiecim 1:55.30
8 SZCZERBA Adam 02 SMS Lublin 1:55.49
9 KARPINSKI Jakub 03 SMS Warszawa Bielany 1:56.17
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